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37
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31
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30

19
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23
24

13
14
15
16
17
18

7
8
9
10
11
12

1
2
3
4
5
6

野口（姫獨大）

田村（大阪大）
寺田（花園大）

檜垣（佛教大）

濱口（武庫川女大）

松山（桃山学院大）
渡邊（大府大）
野村（甲南大）

高津（神戸松蔭女子）
森本（関大）

鍛冶（立命館大）
榎本（奈良医大）

横澤（大体大）谷口
有木（大経大）

松永（奈良大）三平

渡會（同大）
川北（佛教大）
桒田（畷短大）

池内（四天王寺大）

峯崎（園女大）
岩崎（大教大）
田崎（明医大）
水越（関学大）
東（天理大）

水野（神院大）

道端（京女大）
古家（奈良大）

バートウ杏香（滋賀大）

鈴木（立命館大）

西（京産大）

岩崎（園女大）
塩田（甲南女大）
大村（京薬大）

木村（神戸親和女大）増田

吉田（関西福祉大）

吉村（同大）

小林（大歯大）

松元（大市大）
田首美（大産大）
太田（阪医大）

今井（京産大）
小林（阪医大）

千原（関学大）
藤尾（兵教大）

上杉楓（京医大）　棄権

城戸（京都府大）
橋本（大歯大）

丸山（和歌山大）

西本（大阪大）

後藤（大院大）
眞嶋（流科大）

西本（大府大）
長宮（京女大）
西出（佛教大）

元長（関西福祉大）

野村（佛教大）

梶（摂南大）
濱口（京都工芸繊維）

山本（畷短大）

岡田（大市大）西尾

辻井（京教大）
松岡（神戸親和女大）

五十嵐（大教大）

駒寿（兵庫県大）

加藤（奈教大）

西村（甲南大）

中野（神戸大）

桑垣（京薬大）

池上（関外大）

岡垣（京医大）
佐薙（京都府大）

南（奈女大）

原田（阪医大）   
亀川（摂南大）
赤堀（近畿大）

安藤（大経大）三原

梶原（兵庫県大）
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60

62
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65

61

64

54

56
57

59
58

55

48

50
51

53

49

52

山下（神戸大）

八島（滋賀大）
太田（京大）

岩井（関大）

落合（園女大）
宮本（京都精華大）

深田（追大）

中村（龍大）

東尾（大府大）

上羽(神外大)
菊川（大市大）

山田（大体大）
川上（関外大）
吉山（園女大） 出口（大産大）

73

戸川（畷短大）

中川（甲南大）
尾崎（大阪大谷大）

72

74
75

77
76

78

80
81
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佐藤（武庫川女大） 
水野（京女大）
岡田（関学大）

大濱（奈女大）

野須（畷短大）
馬場（立命館大）
井上（近畿大）

伊永（関西福祉大）

竹内（京産大）
久保（兵庫県大）

田渕（神外大）
仙石（大経大）

安井（武庫川女大）
清水（京薬大）

篠原（天理大）
篠崎（大歯大）

松本（大阪大谷大）
玉置（大産大）

有賀（大体大）
山本（兵教大）

永添（京都精華大）
田首祐（大産大）
小杉（甲南女大）

田中（関大）
舘（京都府大）
荒河（花園大）

牧野（奈女大）由良
小山（四天王寺大）

吉永（関外大）
下浦（近畿大）
山田（大阪大）

熊原（武庫川女大）

田岡（花園大）
神田（大歯大）

上月（奈良医大）
石橋（同大）
井上（龍大）

村上（大教大）

舟橋（奈良医大）
成岡（奈女大）

西田（京都精華大）西丸
平林（大教大）

山田（関学大）

惠上（甲南大）

宮城（明医大）

黒川（龍大）
左川（関大）

荒木（天理大）

猪野（京大）
森川（甲南女大）
中井（摂南大）
臼井（神戸大）
宮脇（姫獨大）

中戸（桃山学院大）

鐘ヶ江（京教大）
辻井（花園大）
中村（追大）

谷田（四天王寺大）

松元（和歌山大）
中村（天理大）
橋本（神外大）

橋田（園女大）
坂上（帝塚山大）
松田（京教大）

森田（奈良大）
篠原（大阪大谷大）

小川（関西福祉大）

新原（立命館大）

山本（姫獨大）

井本（大体大）
藤原（神院大）

長松（兵庫県大）
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115
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96

98
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101

97

100

102

104

戸田（流科大）
和田（京学大）

有澤（関西福祉大）

小角（大教大）

113

相原（立命館大）
田村（京女大）　棄権
山内（神戸松蔭女子）

臼井（神院大）

玉置（近畿大）
富澤（奈良医大）

寺園（同大）

春名（大谷大）
大辻（園女大）

梅田（京産大）

米山（京薬大）
高稲（奈教大）
住野（関学大）
山口（大阪大）

板倉（兵教大）
松本（龍大）

浜崎（関外大）
西原（明医大）
前田（大体大）

熊澤（京都工芸繊維）


